J
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
J41608, ISSUE 5
A&M Only
SECTION 806-107-151
Issue 5, February 1971
TYPE TE-Tl RADIO TRANSMITTER

tion
ED-4504 7-01 BL-490064 Crystal Mount
Ordering Information
· 5.02 Vacuum tubes, crystals, and fuses required
for operation of this equipment are furnished
installed in their respective sockets. The following
is a listing of a vacuum tube, crystal, and fuse
complement:
Page 13
SECTION 806-107-151 J41608, ISSUE 5
Vacuum Tube, Crystal, and Fuse Type
D-169305 3AG-3-Amp.
(IN23B) Bussmann
Equipment Code OA2 5R4GV 6AC7 6AG7 403B 6AS7G 6H6GT/G 406A Crystal Fuse
J41608A - Type
TE~ Tl Trans.
R-F Cabinet
Equipment
J41608C - Trans.
Meter, Jack,
and Power
Distribution
Panel
J41608D - Trans.
Video Ampli­
fier
J86227 A, Ll, Re­
gulated Tube
Rectifier 1
J86227 A, L2, Re­
gulated Tube
Rectifier 1
J86228A, Ll, Re­
gulated Tube
Rectifier 1
No. Req. To
Equip All
Sockets for a
One-channel
System
No. Req. to
Equip All
Sockets for
a 2-channel
System
3
6
4 2
1
1
1
3 4 2
6 8 4
Note: When the transmitter video cabinet
equipment, J41608B, is modified per list 4
for the transmission of NTSC color television
signals, as well as monochrome signals, the
6H6GT/G electron tube is not required; only
two instead of four 6AC7 tubes are required,